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RMNCAH SCORE CARD

Pre-
pregnancy

Pregnancy Labor & Delivery Postnatal
Care

Child Health Health Systems

MOH - Tanzania

164.2
23.9

36.5
104.5

82.2
84

73.5
46.6

80.5
92.1 93.4 72

71.2 18.4 77 369 86.2 95.3
94.1

Arusha Region

136.3
20.8

34.2
113

50.2
85

48.5
38

69.6
88.5 89.6 61.1

62 39.1 39 412 88.2 100
100

Dar Es Salaam Region

195.4
20.9

22.2
136.6

122
90

45.1
29.3

58.9
95.9 95.9 51.2

49.6 33.3 96 427 89.6 61.6
60.9

Dodoma Region

195.2
29.6

40.2
101.9

91.6
83

82.9
49.4

84.9
93.8 94.6 80.6

73.3 4.8 21 422 85.9 98.3
93.1

Geita Region

147.5
22.9

35.4
98.3

60.7
69

74.5
58.1

97.2
91.9 97.2 98

100.6 19.5 75 287 85.6 100
100

Iringa Region

229.3
40.6

46.4
109.2

87.4
90

66.2
28.4

75.6
91.7 86.6 74.3

73.4 39.9 128 417 84.9 87
86.4

Kagera Region

123.4
16.4

56.8
112.1

73.2
83

82.1
44

75.4
94.2 97.5 74.6

75.4 61.2 101 258 86.9 99.9
99.7

Katavi Region

212.3
31.1

39.9
115.5

99.4
95

82.9
83

102.9
83.5 91.7 86.7

86.8 1.6 82 232 81.6 93.8
90.8

Kigoma Region

154.2
22.2

56.9
106.9

85.3
94

92.6
47.3

93.5
91.8 95.6 86.1

83.6 0.57 62 264 85 99.1
98.7

Kilimanjaro Region

104.2
13.9

29
86.4

88.6
89

49.3
20.5

54
94.8 95.4 41.7

42 12.6 52 401 89 95.8
94.7

Lindi Region

153.8
25.5

24
113.5

93.6
87

83.2
51.9

69.8
90.8 89.3 65.3

65.7 118 482 85.5 99.4
99.2

Manyara Region

162.5
28.3

29.2
97.7

97.2
87

63.1
40.8

69.5
91.2 86.9 58.2

57.5 28.2 53 411 86.7 96.4
95.4

Mara Region

160.7
26.6

36.3
119.4

82.4
79

71.2
56.1

88
93 93.6 88.8

87.8 13.4 86 390 85.8 98.4
98.1

Mbeya Region

119.9
17.2

35.1
106.1

96.4
90

66.6
45.8

75.3
95.9 91.2 49.3

47.8 10.4 85 400 89.6 99.6
95

Target achieved / on track
Progress, but more effort

required
Not on track N/A No data

 
Increase from last period
   
 
Decrease from last period
 
 

% women 15-

49 on

contraceptives

/ Proportion of

long-term FP

methods

ANC 1st Visit

Before 12 weeks

rate / ANC 4th

visits Coverage

ANC IPT 2

coverage /

Proportion of

pregnant

women

received Fefol

(Iron Folic)

supplementatio

n

Proportion of

couples tested

for HIV / % of

adolescents

who are

pregnant or

have started

child bearing

% institutional

deliveries / %

deliveries w

skilled

attendant

% mothers

given

uterotonic

interventions

(Oxytocin,

Egometrine)

after delivery

PNC Mothers

(within 48

hours) / PNC (2

days) baby

% infants

receiving ARV

prophylaxis

% infants

receiving PCR

test

% children

receiving

Penta3

children

receiving MR2

Proportion of

children 12 - 59

months

received

Vitamin A

supplementatio

n

% HF with

RCHs tracer

drugs package

Average

completeness /

Average

Timeliness
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Morogoro Region

181.9
26.3

26.7
99.7

98.3
88

76.4
52.2

78.1
95.5 97.2 76.5

75.9 24.9 105 437 88.4 85.2
85.1

Mtwara Region

115.8
10.6

37.5
106.7

93
92

84
47.4

63.4
86.8 88.6 54.4

53.9 1.7 76 450 86.4 99.7
99.1

Mwanza Region

143.1
20.7

30.7
93.1

80.3
87

56.4
46

90
90.6 91.8 72.4

72 7.4 49 301 84.7 93.9
91.8

Njombe Region

159.7
27.1

41.8
88.5

79.7
81

78.3
25.2

70.6
97.1 93.1 59.6

60.8 13 89 330 86.9 95.6
95.3

Pwani Region

224.8
25.9

43.8
120.8

79.7
86

83.8
49

107.9
89.6 89.8 74

75.8 14.9 103 419 87.6 100
100

Rukwa Region

210.6
30.2

70.8
150.1

83.3
95

90.4
68.6

104.2
84.5 94.2 105.2

104.9 0.32 66 493 83.7 100
99.9

Ruvuma Region

185.6
27.8

49.1
94.4

101
98

87.6
50.5

81.9
91.5 97.3 79.6

78.6 2.2 65 454 87.6 99.6
99

Shinyanga Region

157.4
23.6

29.7
87

54.5
64

80.7
56.5

89.6
92.1 94 75.7

76.1 5.4 50 514 82.5 100
100

Simiyu Region

109.6
16.6

44.1
97.9

67
81

82.8
54.7

85.2
95 96.3 81.5

81.5 63.6 92 441 83.5 97.4
96.9

Singida Region

174.3
28.3

37.7
88.4

79.7
83

84.2
43

90.4
92.4 92.4 87.2

86.4 92.9 75 288 88 96.4
93.2

Songwe Region

142
21.4

34.2
79.1

83.6
67

74
57.6

85.2
89.6 95.7 70.8

70.7 1.4 81 112 81.7 86.7
86.5

Tabora Region

268.7
44

32.4
85.6

59.4
74

74.2
55.2

94.1
90.5 91.3 82.2

80.2 11.9 70 351 83.7 89.9
86.3

Tanga Region

121
18.5

19
87.5

86.6
84

85.3
31.1

69.2
93.1 87.5 56.7

56.6 1.2 58 343 84.8 95.8
95.4




