11/4/21, 10:30 PM Scorecard

RMNCAH SCORE CARD

JUL-SEP 2021

•	% women 15-49 on contraceptives / Proportion of long-term FP methods	Pregnancy			Labor & Delivery		Postnatal Care	Child Health					Health Systems	
		ANC 1st Visit Before 12 weeks rate / ANC 4th visits Coverage	ANC IPT 2 coverage / Proportion of pregnant women received Fefol (Iron Folic) supplementatio n	Proportion of couples tested for HIV / % of adolescents who are pregnant or have started child bearing	% institutional deliveries / % deliveries w skilled attendant	% mothers given uterotonic interventions (Oxytocin, Egometrine) after delivery	PNC Mothers (within 48 hours) / PNC (2 days) baby	% infants receiving ARV prophylaxis	% infants receiving PCR test	% children receiving Penta3	children receiving MR2	Proportion of children 12 - 59 months received Vitamin A supplementatio n	% HF with RCHs tracer drugs package	Average completeness Average Timeliness
MOH - Tanzania	164.2 2 3.9	36.5 104.5	82.2 84	73.5 46.6	80.5 92.1	93.4	72 _{71.2}	18.4	77			369	86.2	95.3 94.1
Arusha Region	136.3	34.2	50.2 85	48.5 38	69.6 88.5	89.6	61.1 62	▼ 39.1	▼ 39			412	88.2	100
Dar Es Salaam Region	195.4 20.9	22.2 136.6	122 90	45.1 29.3	58.9 95.9	95.9	51.2 49.6	33.3	96			427	89.6	61.6
Dodoma Region	195.2 29.6	40.2 101.9	91.6 83	82.9 49.4	84.9 93.8	94.6	80.6 73.3	4.8	21			422	85.9	98.3 93.1
Geita Region	147.5 22.9	35.4 98.3	60.7 69	74.5 58.1	97.2 91.9	97.2	98 100.6	19.5	75			287	85.6	100
Iringa Region	229.3 40.6	46.4 109.2	87.4 90	66.2 28.4	75.6 91.7	86.6	74.3 73.4	39.9	128			417	84.9	87 86.4
Kagera Region	123.4	56.8 112.1	73.2 83	82.1 44	75.4 94.2	97.5	74.6 75.4	61.2	101			258	86.9	99.9 99.7
Katavi Region	212.3 31.1	39.9 115.5	99.4 95	82.9	102.9 83.5	91.7	86.7	1.6	82			232	81.6	93.8 90.8
Kigoma Region	154.2	56.9 106.9	85.3 94	92.6 47.3	93.5 91.8	95.6	86.1 83.6	0.57	62			264	85	99.1 98.
Kilimanjaro Region	104.2	29 86.4	88.6	49.3 20.5	54 94.8	95.4	41.7 42	12.6	52			401	89	95.8 94.7
Lindi Region	153.8 25.5	24 113.5	93.6 87	83.2 51.9	69.8 90.8	89.3	65.3 65.7		118			482	85.5	99.4 99.
Manyara Region	162.5	29.2 97.7	97.2 87	63.1 40.8	69.5 91.2	86.9	58.2 57.5	▼ 28.2	53			411	86.7	96.4 95.
1ara Region	160.7	36.3 119.4	82.4 79	71.2 56.1	88 93	93.6	88.8 87.8	▼ 13.4	86			390	85.8	98.4 98
Mbeya Region	119.9 17.2	35.1 106.1	96.4 90	66.6 45.8	75.3 95.9	91.2	49.3 47.8	10.4	85			400	89.6	99.6

721, 10.001 111								ooura				
Morogoro Region	181.9 26.3	26.7 99.7	98.3 88	76.4 52.2	78.1 95.5	97.2	76.5 _{75.9}	24.9	105	437	88.4	85.2 85.1
Mtwara Region	115.8 10.6	37.5 106.7	93 92	84 47.4	63.4 86.8	88.6	54.4 53.9	1.7	▼ ⁷⁶	450	86.4	99.7 99.1
Mwanza Region	143.1 20.7	30.7 93.1	80.3 87	<mark>56.4 46</mark>	90 90.6	91.8	72.4 72	7.4	▼ 49	301	84.7	93.9 91.8
Njombe Region	159.7 27.1	<mark>41.8</mark> 88.5	<mark>79.7 81</mark>	78.3 25.2	70.6 97.1	93.1	59.6 60.8	13	▼ 89	330	86.9	95.6 95.3
Pwani Region	224.8 25.9	43.8 120.8	7 9.7 86	83.8 49	107.9 89.6	89.8	74 75.8	14.9	103	419	87.6	100 100
Rukwa Region	210.6	70.8 150.1	83.3 95	90.4 68.6	104.2 84.5	94.2	105.2	0.32	▼ 66	493	83.7	100 99.9
Ruvuma Region	185.6 27.8	<mark>49.1</mark> 94.4	101 98	87.6 50.5	81.9 91.5	97.3	79.6 78.6	▼ 2.2	▼ 65	454	87.6	99.6 99
Shinyanga Region	157.4 23.6	<mark>29.7 87</mark>	54.5 64	80.7 56.5	89.6 92.1	94	75.7 76.1	5.4	▼ 50	514	82.5	100 100
Simiyu Region	109.6 16.6	44.1 97.9	6) 81	82.8 54.7	85.2 95	96.3	81.5 81.5	63.6	92	441	83.5	97.4 96.9
Singida Region	174.3 28.3	37.7 88.4	79.7 83	84.2 43	90.4 92.4	92.4	87.2 86.4	92.9	75	288	88	96.4 93.2
Songwe Region	142 21.4	34.2 79.1 ~	83.6 67	74 57.6	85.2 89.6	95.7	70.8 70.7 T	1.4	8 1	▼ 112	81.7	86.7 86.5
Tabora Region	268.7 44	32.4 8 5.6	59.4 74	74.2 55.2	94.1 90.5	91.3	82.2 80.2	11.9	▼ ⁷⁰	351	83.7	89.9 86.3
Tanga Region	121 18.5	19 87.5	86.6 84	85.3 31.1	69.2 93.1	87.5	56.7 ▼ 56.6	1.2	▼ 58	343	84.8	95.8 _{95.4}